
2008-09 Student Academic Program Dates 
 
Knowledge Bowl  
JUNIOR HIGH 
Round Robins 10/6/08 Monday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm 
Round Robins 10/7/08 Tuesday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm 
Round Robins 10/8/08 Wednesday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm  
Round Robins 11/3/08 Monday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm 
Round Robins 11/4/08 Tuesday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm 
Round Robins 11/5/08 Wednesday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm  
Round Robin HOLD FOR SNOW DAY 11/14/08 Friday 9:00 am-3:00 pm              
Round Robins 12/1/08 Monday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm 
Round Robins 12/2/08 Tuesday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm 
Round Robins (rescheduled to 12/16) 12/3/08 Wednesday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm  
Round Robin HOLD FOR SNOW DAY 12/16/08 Tuesday 9:00 am-3:00 pm              
Sub-Regionals-Tier A 1/13/09 Tuesday 8:30 am-2:30 pm 
Sub-Regionals-Tier AA 1/14/09 Wednesday 8:30 am-2:30 pm 
Sub-Regionals-Tier AA 1/20/09 Tuesday 8:30 am-2:30 pm 
Sub-Regionals-Tier A 1/21/09 Wednesday 8:30 am-2:30 pm       
Regional-Tier A 1/27/09 Tuesday 8:30 am-2:30 pm 
Regional-Tier AA 1/28/09 Wednesday 8:30 am-2:30 pm       
Regional HOLD FOR SNOW DAY 1/29/09 Thursday 9:00 am-3:00 pm       
Regional HOLD FOR SNOW DAY 1/30/09 Friday 9:00 am-3:00 pm              
 
SENIOR HIGH 
Round Robins 12/11/08 Thursday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm 
Round Robins 12/12/08 Friday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm 
Round Robins 12/15/08 Monday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm  
Round Robin HOLD FOR SNOW DAY 12/19/08 Friday 9:00 am-3:00 pm               
Round Robins 1/5/09 Monday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm 
Round Robins 1/6/09 Tuesday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm 
Round Robins 1/7/09 Wednesday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm  
Round Robin HOLD FOR SNOW DAY 1/15/09 Friday 9:00 am-3:00 pm       
Round Robins 2/3/09 Tuesday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm 
Round Robins 2/4/09 Wednesday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm 
Round Robins 2/5/09 Thursday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm  
Round Robin HOLD FOR SNOW DAY 2/12/09 Thursday 9:00 am-3:00 pm       
Sub-Regionals-Tier A 3/10/09 Tuesday 8:30 am-2:30 pm @ Evangel United Methodist Church 
Sub-Regionals-Tier AA 3/11/09 Wednesday 8:30 am-2:30 pm @ Evangel United Methodist Church 
Sub-Regionals-Tier A 3/16/09 Monday 8:30 am-2:30 pm @ Evangel United Methodist Church 
Sub-Regionals-Tier AA 3/17/09 Tuesday 8:30 am-2:30 pm @ Evangel United Methodist Church 
Sub-Regionals-Tier A 3/18/09 Wednesday 8:30 am-2:30 pm @ Evangel United Methodist Church  
Regional-Tier A 3/24/09 Tuesday 8:30 am-2:30 pm  
Regional-Tier AA 3/25/09 Wednesday 8:30 am-2:30 pm         
Regional HOLD FOR SNOW DAY 3/26/09 Thursday 9:00 am-3:00 pm         
State Knowledge Bowl (Brainerd) 4/22-23/09 Wednesday-Thursday (Cragun’s, Brainerd) 
SAC Meeting 5/8/09 Friday 
 
All competitions are held at SSC unless otherwise noted. 
 
Spelling Bee  
Regional Spelling Bee 02/17/09 Tuesday 9:00 am & 1:00 pm 
Final Spelling Bee 03/03/09 Tuesday SSC/Wood Lake Meeting Center, Time TBD 

 
 

Young Authors Young Artists Conference  
Conference for grades 4-6 05/20/09 & 05/21/08 Rochester Community and Technical College 
 Wednesday & Thursday  


